
allergen Information
TM

Last updated 10.04.10 Egg Fish Milk Peanuts** Shellfish Soy Treenuts** Wheat Gluten MSG***
Meats
Beef Brisket
Chicken on the Bone*
Boneless Chicken Breast*
Pulled Chicken* X X X
Pulled Pork
Ribs*
Sausage X
Smoked Turkey Breast

Sides
Baked Beans with Brisket* X
Corn Bread X X X X X
Corn Pudding X X X X X
Cukes & Onions
Fresh Cut Fries  X X X X X
Fresh Fruit
Green Beans with Bacon X
Greens with Pork * X
Gumbo with Rice * X X X X
Hush Puppies X X X X X
Mac and Cheese X X X X X
Potato Salad X X X X X
Premium Salad X
Side Salad
Smashed Potatoes X X
Sweet Vinegar Slaw
Texas Toast with butter X X X

Kids Meal
Chicken Tenders X X X X X
Apple Sauce

Desserts
Banana Pudding X X X X
Chocolate Cake X X X X X X X
Cobbler X X X X
Whipped Cream X

Drinks
Lemonade
Iced Tea
Sweet Tea

Bread/Buns
Hoagie X X X
Honey Buns X X X X X
Light Rye Bread X X X
Mini Buns X X X
Texas Toast X X X
Wheat Bread X X X
Wheat Bun X X X
White Bread X X X
Premium Bun X X X X

Sauces/Rub *
Original
Brush Fire
Sweet City
City Gold (Mustard)
Dalton Gang (on tables only) X X X
Dry Rub (for meats)

We provide information for our popular menu items to help people with
food allergies or sensitivities make wise food choices when dining at
City Barbeque based on the eight food allergens and ingredients most
often asked about. An "X" in a box indicates this menu item contains
the indicated allergen. Please be advised that because of the scope of
our menu, there is always the risk of cross contamination from other
allergen-containing food  products. We strongly advise that guests
always use their best judgment based on their (and their physician’s)
knowledge of their allergies or sensitivities.  

“X" means menu
item contains the
allergen/ingredient

* Sauces used on
meats are
manufactured in a
peanut and tree nut
free facility. This
sauce
manufacturer's
facility does work
with soy, milk, eggs,
wheat, fish, and
shellfish ingredients.
These allergens can
be run on any
equipment in the
plant. The facility
does have an
allergen policy which
include separate
allergen storage, as
well as handling and
cleaning procedures
to prevent cross
contamination. 

**City BBQ
restaurants are NOT
a peanut and tree
nut-free facility. We
use pecans in our
sweet potato
casserole—a
seasonal side dish in
the fall and winter
months. Also note,
our Triple Chocolate
Cake is made with a
mix that is
processed in a
facility that handles
peanuts.  

***No MSG is added
during cooking at
City BBQ, no
ingredient
statements from
recipe ingredients
used list MSG.


